LTC3026
1
3026ff
Typical Application
Features
Applications
Description
1.5A Low Input Voltage

EXPOSED PAD (PIN 11) IS GND, MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
Pin Configuration
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3026EDD#PBF LTC3026EDD#TRPBF LBHW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3026IDD#PBF LTC3026IDD#TRPBF LBHW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3026EMSE#PBF LTC3026EMSE#TRPBF LTBJB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC3026IMSE#PBF LTC3026IMSE#TRPBF LTBJB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3026EDD LTC3026EDD#TR LBHW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3026IDD LTC3026IDD#TR LBHW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3026EMSE LTC3026EMSE#TR LTBJB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C